Check one of these two boxes:

6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

7c. MAILING ADDRESS

Indicate collateral:

OR

OR

Presbitero Investments, LLC

INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME

INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)

This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record

6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only ne name (6a or 6b)

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ENDMENT	Doc# 2003028006 Fee \$93.00
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800		IRHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 EDWARD M. MOODY
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com		COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Addres Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 File vith: Cook, IL	73430099 ILIL	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1320415008 7/23/2013 CC /L COOK		1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Figure no Statement	ent identified above is terminated w	with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A significant for partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and all all assignments.		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State continued for the additional period provided by applicate.		o the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		

AND Check or of these three boxes to:

CF. ANC E .ame and/or address: Complete item to .. Co.; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c

FIRST PERSON, UTAM:

7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (72 - 0) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)

DELETE name: 0 to be deleted in ite	Give record name em 6a or 6b	
	_	≡
E(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
abbreviate any part of the D	Debtor's name)	
	,	≡
		■
		≣
		≡
<u></u>	SUFFIX	≡
	1	
L CODE	COUNTRY	≣
	550111111	
	<u></u>	
collateral	SSIGN collateral	
		1.7

	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZIN this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	IG THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9: and provide name of authorizing Debtor	a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Fannie Mae			
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFF

CITY

DELETÉ collateral

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Presbitero Investments, LLC Crestline Villa Apartments 73430099

8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral

ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c

ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)

POST/L COLE

RESTATE covered collateral

2003028006 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDUM			
11, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amen 1320415008 7/23/2013 CC IL Cook	dment form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on A	mendment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Fannie Mae				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(F)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing st; (e, n) int (Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, ruil "ian;", do not omit, modify, or a 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			n 13): Provide only	
Presbitero Investments, LLC				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: Presbitero Investments, LLC - 3030 West 119th Street, Suite 1A A Secured Party Name and Address: Fannie Mae - c/o Greystone Servicing Corporation, Inc. 419 Belle A 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: □ covers timber to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral ☒ is filed a	Air, Warrenton, VA 20186			
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	real prope Villa Apai 115th Str	real property commonly known as Crestline Villa Apartments, located at 4209-4225 West 115th Street and 11501-11543 South Villa Court, Alsip, Cook County, Illinois 60803		
	Parcel ID	:		
	[See Evhihit	for Real Estate 1		

Crestline Villa Apartments FNMA

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 73430099-IL-31 112970 - Greystone Servicing

2003028006 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: Presbitero Investments, LLC

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

See a. October County Clerks Office

2003028006 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A TO UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

Debtor:

PRESBITERO INVESTMENTS, LLC 3030 WEST 119TH STREET SUITE 1A MERRIONETTE PARK, ILLINOIS 60803

Tax ID No.:
Organization: (N).:

N/A 00857084 Secured Party:

FANNIE MAE C/O GREYSTONE SERVICING CORPORATION, INC. 419 BELLE AIR LANE WARRENTON, VIRGINIA 20186

Legal Description of Property:

PARCEL 1: LOTS 1 TO 14, BOTA INCLUSIVE, IN CRESTLINE VILLA, A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 22, FOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED APRIL 18, 1972 AS DOCUMENT 21871916, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2: LOT 2 IN FIRST ADDITION 1'O C'ESTLINE VILLA, A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIF : 7 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Tax Parcel Number: 24-22-421-023-0000, 24-22-421-024-0000, 24-22-421-025-0000, 24-22-421-026-0000, 24-22-421-027-0000, 24-22-421-028-0000, 24-22-421-028-0000, 24-22-421-028-0000, 24-22-421-030-0000, 24-22-421-031-0000, 24-22-421-032-0000, 24-22-421-034-0000, 24-22-421-035-0000, 24-22-421-036-0000, 24-22-421-037-0000